CJD series
Junior Pleated
Cartridge
46
C
artfl
ow
CJD series  Junior Pleated Cartridge

ow
PP Junior Cartridge
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Type
Membrane
Type
Removal
Rating Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner
Core
Sealing
Material
Connection
Support Revision
CJD=Junior
Pleated Cartridge PP = Polypro 0100 = 1μm P =Premier H3=32mm H8=82mm X5=105mm OF
=OD:56mm 4H=AS118 15.3mm P=PP E=EPDM   S=Standard 0 = Rev.0
0022=0.22μm X7=107mm 8H=AS123 10.5mm S=Silicone
0045=0.45μm S7=70mm Y9=129mm SY=AS116 5mm K=FKM
0100=1.0μm L7=77mm Z6=136mm LY=AS116 12mm
0300 = 3μm
0500 = 5μm
1000 = 10μm
2000 = 20μm
5000 = 50μm
For 4H
For 8H
For SY
For LY
PES Junior Cartridge
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Type
Membrane
Type
Removal
Rating Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner
Core
Sealing
Material
Connection
Support Revision
CJD=Junior
Pleated Cartridge PS= PES 0004 = 0.04μm S =Ster Grade H3=32mm H8=82mm X5=105mm OF
=OD:56mm 4H=AS118 15.3mm P=PP E=EPDM   S=Standard 0 = Rev.0
0010=0.1μm X7=107mm 8H=AS123 10.5mm S=Silicone
0022=0.22μm S7=70mm Y9=129mm SY=AS116 5mm K=FKM
0045=0.45μm L7=77mm Z6=136mm LY=AS116 12mm
0065 = 0.65μm
0120 = 1.2μm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Type
Membrane
Type
Removal
Rating Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner
Core
Sealing
Material
Connection
Support Revision
CJD=Junior
Pleated CartrCar-
tridge
PT= PTFE Application G G =Gen Purpose H3=32mm H8=82mm X5=105mm OF
=OD:56mm 4H=AS118 15.3mm P=PP E=EPDM   S=Standard 0 = Rev.0
0010=0.1μm S =Ster Grade X7=107mm 8H=AS123 10.5mm S=Silicone
0022=0.22μm S7=70mm Y9=129mm SY=AS116 5mm K=FKM
0045=0.45μm L7=77mm Z6=136mm LY=AS116 12mm
0100= 1.0μm
PTFE Junior Cartridge
For 4H
For 8H
For SY
For LY
For 4H
For 8H
For SY
For LY
0300 = 3.0μm
0500=5.00μm
1000=10.00μm
Application S
0010=0.1μm
0022=0.22μm
0045=0.45μm
0100=1.0μm48